Rescue Mission of Salt Lake

PO Box 1431 • Salt Lake City, Utah 84110-1431 • Office (801) 355-1302 • Fax (801) 355-5127

www.RescueSaltLake.org

Chris D. Croswhite Executive Director

MINORS VOLUNTEER RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY

I,, the parent or guardian of, (print parent or guardian's name), (print name of child/charge under 18 years old)
(print parent or guardian's name) (print name of child/charge under 18 years old)
do hereby release, indemnify and hold harmless the Rescue Mission of Salt Lake,
Inc., as well as the Rescue Mission's Women's Facility, a solely owned
affiliate, from any and all liability for injuries, assaults, and offensive contacts of
whatsoever kind and nature while my child/charge volunteer their services to or
at the Rescue Mission and/or the Rescue Mission's Women's Facility or any event
or activity associated therewith.
DATED THISDAY OF, 20
SIGNED: . (Parent, Guardian, Custodian signature)
ORGANIZATION NAME: .

The Rescue Mission of Salt Lake is a Member of the Association of Gospel Rescue Missions (AGRM)